

Pachet

I.D.: 68174084

Data publicarii: 11.04.22 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.158,08 RON - 1.158,08 RON

Descriere: 1044998 HF PROIECTOR LED 30W X 7.00 BUC 71.42 499.93 19 95.00 include taxa verde 0.8 lei/BUC 2 7035659 MOP BUMBAC 300 GR. 5.00 BUC 5.95 29.75 19 5.65 3 7012967 LAVETE VASE 5 BUC 17X18 3.00 BUC 7.39 22.16 19 4.21 4 7006129 SET BURETE BUCATARIE (5 BUC) 0918 2.00 BUC 2.69 5.38 19 1.02 5 7009379 FINO PUNGI GUNOI HD 35L 23.00 BUC 3.97 91.23 19 17.33 6 7022320 LAVETE 40X40(50BUC/SET) 1.00 SET 32.45 32.45 19 6.17 7 7054279 BURETE EXPERTTO FLORAL 2/SET CANELURA 1.00 BUC 3.30 3.30 19 0.63 8 7056688 ALCOOL SANITAR VORONA 70% 0,5L 22.00 BUC 5.20 114.44 19 21.74 9 7051731 MISAVAN GEL WC CU CLOR 4 IN 1 1L 3.00 BUC 10.19 30.58 19 5.81 10 7038206 AJAX GEAM LICH.CRYS/SUP_EFF PISTOL 500ML 4.00 BUC 6.80 27.19 19 5.17 11 7038204 AJAX GEAM LICHID T.A.PISTOL/BLUE 500ML 2.00 BUC 6.80 13.60 19 2.58 12 7027147 GLADE AEROSOL 300ML LAVANDA 4.00 BUC 10.52 42.08 19 8.00 13 7002985 GLADE AEROSOL 300ML LACRAMIOARE 1.00 BUC 10.52 10.52 19 2.00 14 7051464 RIVEX PARCHET ULEI MASLINE PROMO 1.25L 3.00 BUC 13.36 40.08 19 7.62 15 7051476 RIVEX PARCHET LAPTE MIGDALE PROMO 1.25L 4.00 BUC 13.36 53.45 19 10.15 16 7029801 PRONTO CLASIC+33%GRATIS 400ML 4.00 BUC 17.30 69.21 19 13.15 17 7027